Consulting *

Adult Behavioral Health Consulting Services

Facilities Operations

Facility Planning and Real Estate Consulting- Space Study
Fleet Management Assessment

Office of Management & Budget Organizational Alignment
Parks & Conservation Resources Level of Service

Permit Process Improvements

Pinewood Cultural Park Space Plan

Purchasing Operations

Remote Work Consultant

Strategic Plan Community Engagement Consulting
Sustainability and Resiliency Plan

TOTAL
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Completed Studies

71,200.00

78,800.00

150,000.00
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Current Studies
2,119,742.00
55,275.00
1,251,200.00

74,635.00
257,350.00
61,000.00
36,000.00
250,000.00
4,105,202.00
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Future Studies

*Cost/estimate as of 6/8/21




