Consulting *	Completed Studies	Current Studies	Future Studies
Adult Behavioral Health Consulting Services	\$ -	\$ 2,119,742.00	\$ -
Facilities Operations	\$ -	\$ 55,275.00	\$ -
Facility Planning and Real Estate Consulting- Space Study	\$ -	\$ 1,251,200.00	\$ -
Fleet Management Assessment	\$ 71,200.00	\$ -	\$ -
Office of Management & Budget Organizational Alignment	\$ -	\$ -	TBD
Parks & Conservation Resources Level of Service	\$ 78,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
Permit Process Improvements	\$ -	\$ 74,635.00	\$ -
Pinewood Cultural Park Space Plan	\$ -	\$ 257,350.00	\$ -
Purchasing Operations	\$ -	\$ 61,000.00	\$ -
Remote Work Consultant	\$ -	\$ 36,000.00	\$ -
Strategic Plan Community Engagement Consulting	\$ -	\$ -	TBD
Sustainability and Resiliency Plan	\$ -	\$ 250,000.00	\$ -
TOTAL	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 4,105,202.00	\$ -

^{*}Cost/estimate as of 6/8/21